
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

14 
55 
63 
4 
6 

29 
57 
59 
27 
31 
51 
28 
56 
41 
24 
5 

Name 

Jovaneo MACHADO 
Ednelson SILVA 
Marcio COELHO 
Gabriel DUTRA 
Claudio ROSARIO 
Sidnei PLETSCH 
Lucas MATEUS 
Wagner FERREIRA 
Anderson NITO 
Silvano KOIWOSKI 
Erico BOMFIM 
ROBSON 
Rodrigo PACHECO 
Luis MACEDO 
Thiossen DIAS 
Agnaldo SCHMITZ 

Class 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

INTERMEDIARIO 

Best Tm 

1:04.581 

1:05.006 

1:05.017 

1:05.196 

1:06.207 

1:06.419 

1:06.864 

1:07.100 

1:07.224 

1:08.168 

1:08.227 

1:08.732 

1:10.134 

1:10.136 

1:10.155 

1:38.584 

Diff 

0.425 

0.436 

0.615 

1.626 

1.838 

2.283 

2.519 

2.643 

3.587 

3.646 

4.151 

5.553 

5.555 

5.574 

34.003 

Gap 

0.425 

0.011 

0.179 

1.011 

0.212 

0.445 

0.236 

0.124 

0.944 

0.059 

0.505 

1.402 

0.002 

0.019 

28.429 

In Lap 

9 

4 

2 

10 

8 

6 

5 

8 

6 

6 

6 

2 

7 

5 

7 

1 

Best Speed 

126,985 

126,155 

126,133 

125,787 

123,866 

123,471 

122,649 

122,218 

121,992 

120,303 

120,199 

119,316 

116,930 

116,927 

116,895 

83,186 

Laps 

10 

10 

6 

11 

9 

6 

10 

8 

10 

9 

10 

8 

9 

10 

9 

1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

Intermediário 

Fast Lap 2 INT 

Practice started at 14:15:57 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

17/06/2018 14:15 


